e Sierra Dedoseph, Head Coach

Players (17)

NAME

Stella Colose
Lilah Crowley
Hazel Cummins
Elspeth Dunbar
Autumn Enright
Mariska Fuller
Natalie Hoffman
Kathryn Kenyon
Zevi Lyons
Campbell Major
Abigayle Merrill
Elise Nelson
Averie Porter
Lauren Randolph
Lilli Scoville
Lucy Williams
Toni Woodcock

Schuylerville
Girls 7th/8th Field Hockey
2022 - 2023

GRADE

10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10

Athletics Director: John Bowen
Assistant: Tracy Lyon

14-18 Spring St
Schuylerville, NY, 12871
(518) 695-3255
www.schuylervilleschools.org

POSITION
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